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Gosforth Voices & Band 

All rehearsals are on Wednesdays, 3:45-4:45pm. 
Voices rehearsals take place at Grange First School, Gosforth, NE3 2NP.  
Band rehearsals take place at Archibald First School, Gosforth, NE3 1EB. 

 

Autumn Term 

1 Wednesday 11th September Voices 

2 Wednesday 18th September Band 

(NO rehearsal Wednesday 25th September) 

3 Wednesday 2nd October Voices 

4 Wednesday 9th October Band 

5 Wednesday 16th October Voices 

6 Wednesday 23rd October Band 

HALF TERM:  NO rehearsal Wednesday 30th October 

7 Wednesday 6th November Voices 

8 Wednesday 13th November Band 

9 Wednesday 20th November Voices 

(NO rehearsal Wednesday 27th November) 

10 Wednesday 4th December Band 

 

Spring Term 

1 Wednesday 15th January Voices 

2 Wednesday 22nd January Band 

3 Wednesday 29th January Voices 

4 Wednesday 5th February Band 

5 Wednesday 12th February Voices 

6 Wednesday 19th February Band 

HALF TERM:  NO rehearsal Wednesday 26th February 

7 Wednesday 5th March Voices 

8 Wednesday 12th March Band 

9 Wednesday 19th March Voices 

10 Wednesday 26th March Band 

 

Summer Term 

1 Wednesday 30th April Voices 

2 Wednesday 7th May Band 

3 Wednesday 14th May Voices 

4 Wednesday 21st May Band 

HALF TERM: NO rehearsal Wednesday 28th May 

5 Wednesday 4th June Voices 

6 Wednesday 11th June Band 

7 Wednesday 18th June Voices 

8 Wednesday 25th June Band 

9 Wednesday 2nd July Voices 

10 Wednesday 9th July Band 

 


